
Traditional Hardware Co.Hinges

solid brass hinges – fixed pin

 2470 PB (Pictured)

 2370 AB

 2570 AC

 2670 CP

 2770 SC

 2472 PB

 2372 AB (Pictured)

 2572 AC 

 2672 CP

 2772 SC

 2473 PB

 2373 AB

 2573 AC (Pictured)

 2673 CP

 2773 SC

 2474 PB

 2374 AB

 2574 AC

 2674 CP (Pictured)

 2774 SC

89 x 50mm 100 x 60mm 100 x 75mm 100 x 100mm

solid brass hinges – loose pin ball bearing

 2475 PB (Pictured)

 2375 AB

 2575 AC

 2675 CP

 2775 SC

 2478 PB

 2378 AB (Pictured)

 2578 AC

 2678 CP

 2778 SC

 2479 PB

 2379 AB

 2579 AC (Pictured)

 2679 CP

 2779 SC

 2463 PB

 2363 AB

 2563 AC

 2663 CP (Pictured)

 2763 SC

 2464 PB

 2364 AB

 2564 AC

 2664 CP

 2764 SC (Pictured)

85 x 60mm 100 x 75mm 100 x 100mm 100 x 75mm 100 x 100mm

solid brass hinges – broad butt

 2490 PB

 2390 AB (Pictured)

 2590 AC

 2690 CP

 2790 SC

 2491 PB

 2391 AB

 2591 AC

 2691 CP (Pictured)

 2791 SC

100 x 125mm 100 x 150mm

 2492 PB

 2392 AB

 2592 AC

 2692 CP

 2792 SC (Pictured)

 2493 PB

 2393 AB

 2593 AC (Pictured)

 2693 CP

 2793 SC

100 x 175mm 100 x 200mm

product abbreviation 

fi nish guide

pb Polished Brass

cp Chrome Plate

pss Polished Stainless Steel

ab Antique Brass

sc Satin Chrome

pvd Tarnish Resistant Brass

ac Antique Copper 

ss Satin Satinless Steel www.tradco.com.au



2897 SS 2497 PVD 2397 AB 2597 AC 2697 PSS 2797 SC

Traditional Hardware Co.Hinges

product abbreviation 

fi nish guide

pb Polished Brass

cp Chrome Plate

pss Polished Stainless Steel

ab Antique Brass

sc Satin Chrome

pvd Tarnish Resistant Brass

ac Antique Copper 

ss Satin Satinless Steel

!
solid brass hinges – parliament

satin stainless steel hinges – grade ₃₀₄

 2482 PB (Pictured)

 2382 AB

 2582 AC

 2682 CP

 2782 SC

 2483 PB

 2383 AB (Pictured)

 2583 AC

 2683 CP

 2783 SC

 2484 PB

 2384 AB

 2584 AC (Pictured)

 2684 CP

 2784 SC

2872 Fixed Pin SS

2875 Loose Pin SS

2873 Fixed Pin SS

2878 Loose Pin SS

2874 Fixed Pin SS

2879 Loose Pin SS

100 x 150mm

85 x 60mm

100 x 175mm

100 x 75mm

100 x 200mm

100 x 100mm

cast iron hinges – antique finish

hirline hinges – 100 x 49mm ball bearing –  ₃₀₄  

www.tradco.com.au

 2480 PB

 2380 AB

 2580 AC

 2680 CP (Pictured)

 2780 SC

 2481 PB

 2381 AB

 2581 AC

 2681 CP

 2781 SC (Pictured) 

 1240  1241

100 x 100mm 100 x 125mm 89 x 65mm 102 x 75mm

lift off hinges – 100 x 75mm –  ₃₀₄   

  pvd, ab, ac, pss, sc & ss finishes

Left hand

2496 PVD

2396 AB

2596 AC

2696 PSS

2796 SC

2896 SS (Pictured)

Right hand

2495 PVD

2395 AB

2595 AC

2695 PSS

2795 SC

2895 SS (Pictured)

available from:


